
x IEPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGEAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2

2. AMENDMEhNT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

M026 January 1, 2010 33-06-363M026

6.ISSUECODE 3100 7.ADMNISTEREDBY (IfotherthanItem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

NUMBER SIX SOFTWARE, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: PAUL MOSKOWITZ

1593 SPRING HILL RD STE 220 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

SUITE 220 GS35F0607M DR-33-06-363
VIENNA VA 221822245

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 948834304 .FACILITYCODE X 09-27-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date.specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified' in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and. is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUN11NGANAPPROPRLT1ON DATA ( ) See next page Obligate $200,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTtORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) &A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specify auntority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10K

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify tpe of modification and authority) Bilateral Modification

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 11 is not, - is required to sign this document and retur 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solcitatiornconlract sublject matter where feasible.)

Reference DR-33-06-363, Operational Support for the NRC Project Management Methodology (PM3) and Supporting Tools.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through February 28, 2010 and
add incremental funding as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Tu Tran, 301-415-7119, Tu.Trangnrc.gov

Except as provided herein, all terms and condilions of the document referenced in Item 9A or I 0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME"D TITLE OF 7SIýE (T or prinl) 16k NAME AND,ýDýE.GF-CON'RykG- -OFFICER (T n

St en Pool
S- onrl ting Offic/' T

1!!: CO =P#1SC.DATE IGNE 16B.U T. DCATESItD

(Signature of person authorized te sign) 7 4...a. of Crr.a......),

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

~I~PANSI

PSTANDARb.S FAR (48R 3 FRV. 52)Prescribed by GSA - FAR, (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference Delivery Order DR-33-06-363, Operational Support for the NRC Project Management
Methodology (PMM) and Supporting Tools.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance by approximately two (2)
months and add incremental funding.

1) The period of performance is hereby extended by two (2) months from December 31, 2009
to February 28, 2010.

2) Add incremental funding in the amount of $200,000.00, thereby, increasing the obligated
amount by $200,000.00 from $6,552,374.60 to $6,752,374.60. The ceiling amount of the
contract remains the same at $7,057,549.16.

Accounting and Appropriate Data:
B&R Number: 010-15-5F1-340 JC:J1273 B.O.C:252A APPN:31X0200.010

A summary of obligations for this contract from the award date through the date of this action is
provided below:

Total FY 2006 Obligations: $1,862,946.28
Total FY 2007 Obligations: $1,681,233.68
Total FY 2008 Obligations: $1,462,194.64
Total FY 2009 Obligations: $1,546,000.00
Total FY 2010 Obligations: $ 200,000-00

Total NRC Obligations: $6,752,374.60


